504179699 01/17/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4227332

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CRACKERBIO, INC.	12/28/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	QUARK BIOSCIENCES, INC.
Street Address:	4F1, NO.6-2, SEC. 2, SHENGYI RD., HSINCHU SCIENCE PARK, ZHUBEI CITY,
City:	HSINCHU COUNTY
State/Country:	TAIWAN
Postal Code:	30261

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	13943808	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (510)580-7280

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: usa@jcipgroup.com

Correspondent Name: JIANQ CHYUN INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY OFFICE

Address Line 1: 7F.-1, NO. 100, ROOSEVELT RD., SEC. 2,

Address Line 4: TAIPEI, TAIWAN

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	47125-US-PA
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BELINDA LEE
SIGNATURE:	/Belinda Lee/
DATE SIGNED:	01/17/2017

Total Attachments: 2

source=47125_changeofname#page1.tif source=47125 changeofname#page2.tif

PATENT 504179699 REEL: 041376 FRAME: 0949

經濟部國際貿易局

BUREAU OF FOREIGN TRADE MINISTRY OF ECONOMIC AFFAIRS

NO.1, HU-KOU STREET, TAIPEI, TAIWAN, REPUBLIC OF CHINA

TEL:(02)23510271

FAX: (02)23217241

Reference No. 3960

Dec 28, 2016

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that the data for the following company are registered with this Bureau.

Name of Firm(in Chinese): 奎克生技光電股份有限公司 (in English): QUARK BIOSCIENCES, INC.

Location of Business: 4F.-1, NO.6-2, SEC. 2, SHENGYI RD., ZHUBEI CITY, HSINCHU COUNTY 30261, TAIWAN (R.O.C.)

Business Account Number: 53640477



Sincerely,

Section Chief

S.M.Liu

S.M.Liu

Section Chief

Export/Import Administration Division

PATENT REEL: 041376 FRAME: 0950

廠商基本資料							
統一領號	53640477	原始登記日期	100/12/12	核發日期	105/03/16		
Name of Firm (in Chinese)	奎克生技光電股份有限公司						
Name of Firm (in English)	QUARK BIOSCIENCES, INC.						
中文營業地址	新竹科學工業園區新竹縣竹北市生醫路2段6之2號4樓之1						
Location of Business	4F1. NO.6-2, SEC. 2, SHENGYI RD ZHUBEI CITY, HSINCHU COUNTY 30261. TAIWAN (R.O.C.)						
代表人	李维縣						
電話號碼 1	03-5910323#1	03	電話號碼 2				
傳真號碼	03-5910122						
廠商原中文名稱	名稱						
Original Name of Firm	CRACKERBIO, INC.						
殿商網址			E-MAIL				
產品項目進口			E SEELO	mentre attende om en de	municipa soci visiani passa eta socia esperante esperante esperante esperante esperante esperante esperante e		
殿商現況		進口資格		出口資格			
				7			

PATENT REEL: 041376 FRAME: 0951

RECORDED: 01/17/2017